WHOM DO I CALL IF... 							SHA Main Office (203) 288-2309
1. I have a question or comment about... 
· my daughter’s academic progress in class 
· expectations of my daughter by a teacher 
· treatment of my daughter by a teacher 
· appropriateness of placement of my daughter in a current course
Answer: The Teacher. 
To email a faculty member: first initial, last name @sacred hearthamden.org (for example, Sr. Kathleen Mary Coonan would be kcoonan@sacredhearthamden.org)
2. I have a question or comment about... 
· curriculum or policy of a department 
· consistency among different sections of a department 
· answers a teacher has given me about expectations
· placement or performance of my daughter 
· financial obligations
Answer: The Department Chairperson
Department Chairpersons
	Business/Technology	Mr. Michael Marcello		mmarcello@sacredhearthamden.org 
	English			Mrs. Barbara Badore		bbadore@sacredhearthamden.org
	Fine Arts		Mrs. Teresa DelVecchio		tdelvecchio@sacredhearthamden.org
	Guidance		Mrs. Kerry Alexander		kalexander@sacredhearthamden.org
	Library/Media		Ms. Maureen Hayes		mhayes@sacredhearthamden.org
	Mathematics		Dr. Natalya Romanova		nromanova@sacredhearthamden.org 
	Physical Education	Mrs. Kimberly Curbow		kcurbow@sacredhearthamden.org 
	Athletics		Mr. Ray Degnan			rdegnan@sacredhearthamden.org
Science			Dr. Elizabeth Christophy		echristophy@sacredhearthamden.org
	Social Studies		Mr. Kevin Marques		kmarques@sacredhearthamden.org 
	Theology		Mr. Eric Bradley			ebradley@sacredhearthamden.org
	World Language	Madame Sylvie Levallois	slevallois@sacredhearthamden.org
Finance			Mrs. Maria Cammarota		mcammarota@sacredhearthamden.org
	
3. I have a question or comment about...  
· disciplining of my daughter  
· an answer a teacher has given me about my daughter 
· an answer a department chairperson has given me about the performance or expectations of my daughter 
Answer: The Principal.  Sr. Kathleen Mary Coonan (203-288-2309 Ext 308)
4. I have a question or comment about... 
· post-high school planning for my daughter 
· course selections for the following year 
· general concerns about my daughter’s overall performance or behavior 
· answers from teachers or department chairpersons regarding current placement of my daughter
Answer: The School Counselor. School College and Counseling Office (203-287-8181) Ext. 309
This extension will give you the School and Counseling Office Secretary: Cheryl Celentano (she will answer your question or direct it to one of the people in the counseling office):
Mrs. Kerry Alexander (Director of School and Counseling Office)
Mrs. Anna Patel (School Counselor)
Mrs. Jeanne Mazzariello(Pastoral Counselor)
Mrs. Jessica Panzarella (Student Learning Center)

5. I still have questions that need to be answered…
Technology	Mr. Daniel Lomba	dlomba@sacredhearthamden.org
			Mr. Ajonni  Frett	afrett@sacredhearthamden.org

onCampus	Dr. Sibani Sengupta	ssengupta@sacredhearthamden.org
	Schedules/Courses
		Main Office	Mrs. Cindy Tracz	ctracz@sacredhearthamden.org
				Mrs. Jennifer Raccio 	jraccio@sacredhearthamden.org
 

		School Nurse	Ms. Patty Zehall		pzehall@sacredhearthamden.org

Answer: The Principal, Sr. Kathleen Mary Coonan. 203-288-2309  Ext. 308

If you are not sure who can help you, call the school office at 203-288-2309 and your call will be referred to the appropriate person. You should expect a call back within two school days from any person on this list.
